Borrowers / 
Guarantors 

M/s Swastik Hydraulics (Borrower) and the Partners / 
Guarantors/Mortgagor Mohit Sharma, Chetna Joshi, Pankaj Joshi, 
Nishant Mishra, Tarsem Kumar, Snehalata Joshi and Rohit Salwan. 

Total Amount Due 
as on 31.04.2025  

Rs 4,92,50,826.82/- (Rupees Four Crore Ninety Two Lacs 
Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Six and Eighty-Two 
Paise) 

Nature of 
Possession 

Physical Possession  

Details of 
encumbrances 
over the property, 
as known to the 
Bank  

Not known 

Lot No Description of secured assets Reserve Price EMD 

1 House Constructed on Plot No. 426/R, "Mahalaxmi